
BDD DIVERSION JULY 2020

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2020 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

7/1/2020 6209.073 6156.932 6068.206 369.38 5.385 16.525936 927.27 2845.6834 0.138

7/2/2020 6216.875 6158.226 6069.655 369.647 10.278 31.541982 937.548 2877.2254 0.267

7/3/2020 6219.542 6159.847 6075.603 369.907 9.976 30.61518 947.524 2907.8406 0.26

7/4/2020 6224.596 6161.871 6075.603 370.073 6.912 21.212121 954.436 2929.0527 0.166

7/5/2020 6224.596 6166.764 6081.203 370.328 10.238 31.419227 964.674 2960.4719 0.255

7/6/2020 6227.857 6170.023 6081.203 370.494 6.354 19.499684 971.028 2979.9716 0.166

7/7/2020 6230.483 6171.144 6083.827 370.665 6.2 19.027076 977.228 2998.9987 0.171

7/8/2020 6231.872 6174.138 6086.488 370.868 6.841 20.99423 984.069 3019.9929 0.203

7/9/2020 6234.732 6175.832 6092.12 371.137 9.917 30.434115 993.986 3050.427 0.269

7/10/2020 6242.05 6178.772 6092.515 371.42 10.37 31.82432 1004.356 3082.2513 0.283

7/11/2020 6242.05 6186.065 6096.275 371.679 10.794 33.125526 1015.15 3115.3769 0.259

7/12/2020 6242.05 6193.682 6098.458 371.965 9.514 29.197355 1024.664 3144.5742 0.286

7/13/2020 6242.05 6197.378 6104.767 372.218 9.752 29.92775 1034.416 3174.502 0.253

7/14/2020 6242.05 6200.395 6110.769 372.447 8.79 26.975484 1043.206 3201.4774 0.229

7/15/2020 6242.05 6203.457 6116.64 372.676 8.704 26.71156 1051.91 3228.189 0.229

7/16/2020 6242.05 6206.435 6122.873 372.915 8.972 27.534021 1060.882 3255.723 0.239

7/17/2020 6242.05 6211.118 6126.184 373.117 7.792 23.912738 1068.674 3279.6358 0.202

7/18/2020 6248.573 6213.219 6128.171 373.347 10.381 31.858077 1079.055 3311.4938 0.23

7/19/2020 6257.061 6216.349 6128.171 373.678 11.287 34.638486 1090.342 3346.1323 0.331

7/20/2020 6259.348 6222.576 6128.171 373.905 8.287 25.431836 1098.629 3371.5642 0.227

7/21/2020 6262.912 6222.938 6129.887 374.045 5.502 16.884996 1104.131 3388.4492 0.14

7/22/2020 6269.904 6223.999 6133.464 374.339 11.336 34.788861 1115.467 3423.238 0.294

7/23/2020 6272.341 6223.999 6136.436 374.466 5.282 16.209841 1120.749 3439.4479 0.127

7/24/2020 6274.659 6226.674 6138.356 374.636 6.743 20.69348 1127.492 3460.1413 0.17

7/25/2020 6280.573 6226.737 6141.41 374.857 8.81 27.036862 1136.302 3487.1782 0.221

7/26/2020 6286.392 6226.737 6142.28 375.005 6.541 20.073566 1142.843 3507.2518 0.148

7/27/2020 6292.305 6226.737 6142.28 375.138 5.78 17.738145 1148.623 3524.9899 0.133

7/28/2020 6292.757 6228.405 6143.537 375.214 3.301 10.130384 1151.924 3535.1203 0.076

7/29/2020 6293.55 6230.323 6145.814 375.332 4.87 14.945462 1156.794 3550.0658 0.118

7/30/2020 6296.387 6233.646 6147.372 375.509 7.541 23.142449 1164.335 3573.2082 0.177

7/31/2020 6297.534 6234.58 6151.593 375.668 6.143 18.85215 1170.478 3592.0604 0.159
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